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Open Studios

Helen Eddy - day*star
26 Mount Auburn St.
Collage | Photography |
Fiber | Textiles
heleneddy.com

Linda Levine

26 Mt. Auburn St.
Mixed Media | Painting |
Stationery & Gifts
617-876-2445
LLevine2@aol.com
LindaLevine.com

Michelle Lougee
Riverside Gallery

5 Callender St.

Sculpture | Fiber | Textiles |
Ceramics

617-868-2747
mail@mlougee.com
mlougee.com

Carol E. Moses

Riverside Gallery

5 Callender St.

Watercolor | Drawing |
Printmaking
CarolMoses_2012_COS@
postpro.net
watercolors.com

Bevil Conway

Riverside Gallery

5 Callender St.

Watercolor | Fiber | Textiles |
Printmaking

617-669-5331
bconway@welllesley.edu
bevilconway.com

Derrick Z. Jackson
Riverside Gallery Theme:
“Trillium to Treetops”

5 Callender St.
Photography
617-929-3088
dzjacks@aol.com

Blake Brasher
218-220 Putnam Ave.
Mixed Media | Painting |
Printmaking
617-680-9742
blake@blakebrasher.org
blakebrasher.org

Melinda Kate Cross
220 Putnam Ave.

Printmaking | Handmade Paper

melindakatecross.com

Sculpture to Wear:
Jewelry by llana Krepchin
6 Kinnaird St.

Jewelry

617-852-8562
ikrepchin@gmail.com
ilanakrepchin.com

Kate Gakenheimer
6 Kinnaird St.
Stained Glass
kgaken@yahoo.com
kategakenheimer.com

Lale Berke-Jenkins
LaleArt

103 River St. #3

Mixed Media | Photography |
Painting

617-492-5511
Ibjenkins@comcast.net
bioling.org/lale/index
web.me.com/laleart

Peter McCarthy

5 Pleasant Place

Blown and Fused Glass
617-966-1094
peterjmccarthy@comcast.net

continued on pg 10 >

Gift Cerlificates available online. Follow us on twitter and Facebook for last minute specials.
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Noah Sussman

6 Upton St.

Painting
617-233-6449
nsuss10@gmail.com
nsussman.com

Catherine Hoffman

67 Pleasant St.

Photography

617-661-0974
catherinebhoffman@gmail.com

Gary A. Blau
Mejia-Blau Studio

51 Kelly Rd.
Photography
617-876-3119
garyblau@yahoo.com
%ickr.com/photos/gabS?

Ana D. Mejia

Mejia-Blau Studio

51 Kelly Rd.

Mixed Media | Papier Mache
617-876-3119
anadmejia@yahoo.com
carnivalmasks.mosaicglobe.com

Paul Gray

20 Kelly Rd.
Assemblage
617-497-7738
aikengray@comcast.net

Anne Peramaki

Paul Gray's Studio

20 Kelly Rd.

Mixed Media

617-868-0449
carmencitaproductions@
yahoo.com
flickr.com/photos/anneperamaki

E. J. Barnes

Drowned Town Press

18 Chalk St.

Drawing | Painting |
Scratchboard | Animation
617-955-6668
art@ejbarnes.com
ejbarnes.com

Jeff Gardner

6 Woodrow Wilson Crt.
Apt. 40

Painting

617-497-5138

Laurie Bloom

99 Magazine St. #11
Photography | Ceramics
617-750-6870
lauriebloom1954@gmail.com
lauriebloom.net
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Samuel Thompson

415 Putnam Ave.

Painting | Watercolor @
617-864-2451
sam80thom@yahoo.com
samuelthompsonartist.com

Sarah Spademan

218 Chestnut St. (Rear)
Ceramics
617-354-1704
Spademan@animugs.net
Animugs.net

Pat O’Brien

214 Chestnut St. #2

Watercolor | Sculpture | @
Ceramics

617-576-0649
patob777@verizon.net

Judith Motzkin

Judith Motzkin Studio

7 Tufts St. (25 )
Mixed Media | Sculpture |

Ceramics

617-547-5513
jmotzkin@motzkin.com

motzkin.com
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“Gallery 263

Artist Members Show”

Gallery 263

263 Pearl St.

Painting | Drawing | Sculpture
contact@gallery263.com Q
gallery263.com

Tamar Etingen

489 Putnam Ave.

Mixed Media | Collage |

Sculpture | Printmaking
tamaretingen@comcast.net @
tamaretingen.com

Peter DeCamp Haines

202 Sidney St.

Sculpture | Printmaking
617-492-3452
peter.decamp.haines@gmail.com
hainessculpture.com

Estelle Disch
Cambridgeport Insurance
Agency

195 Brookline St.
Photography
617-661-2962
estelle.disch@umb.edu @
estelledisch.com

David W. Torrey

194 Erie St.

Painting | Sculpture

617-354-7850
davidtorey@comcast.net
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Nicholas Read

194 Erie St.

Painting | Watercolor | Drawing
617-909-1623
art@nicholasreadpainter.com
nicholasreadpainter.com

Veronica Shimanovskaya
Labyrinths

Fabric & Rope

Dana Park (Corner of
Magazine and Lawrence)

Carol A. Brown

42 Magazine St.

Fiber | Textiles
617-876-2128
Carol_Brown@comcast.net

Cheryl Jaffe

18 Cottage St.

Collage | Painting
cheryl_jaffe@alumni.tuft.edu
cheryl-jaffe-art.com

Juliana Gamble

5 Watson St.

Painting

617-599-8216
julianagamble@gmail.com
julianagamble.com

Markus Nechay

202 Franklin St.

Mixed Media | Painting |
Sculpture garden in backyard
518-494-5303
markusnechay@yahoo.com

R. Lee Post

CCTV's Karen Aqua Gallery
438 Massachusetts Ave.
Photography
617-233-7504
rleepost@gmail.com

(4]

“Mother’s and Other’s
Day” Celebration

Sunday Only, 1-4p.m.

Jill Brown Rhone Plaza
(Corner of Massachusetts
Ave. and Main St.)
Interactive Art Projects and
Activities
centralsquarecambridge.com

Deidre Tao

686 Massachusetts Ave.
Studio #403

Painting
studio403@yahoo.com

Rebecca Potter

686 Massachusetts Ave.
Studio #404

Painting | Drawing
potter.rj@gmail.com
rebeccapotter.com

continued on pg 12 >



Irish Spirit

in Historic ~Cambridge

A unique

Irish pub and

restaurant designed in Ireland

and completed with the help of local artists to
put together a truly one-of-a-kind bar and
restaurant. Creative American fare, amazing

burgers, steaks and salads. Award-winning
Irish specialties, too.

T
: .ﬂ. Like us on Facebook \t

he
Follow us on Twitter " S G A RD

Irish Pub & Restaurant
(617) 577-9100 * 350 Mass Ave.* Cambridge * Between Central Square & MIT
$5.00 Validated Parking in University Park Garage. (Some restrictions apply.)

www.Classiclrish.com




dangerlawesome

Laser Cutting & Engraving
Workshop

10 Prospect St.

Collage | Jewelry | Lasercuts
617-714-5829
info@dangerawesome.co
dangerawesome.co

Alexandra Sheldon
Collage Collective

Essex St. Studios

32R Essex St.

Collage

617-429-4434
alexandrasheldon@comcast.net
alexandrasheldon.com

Ellen Liner

Collage Collective
Essex St. Studios
32R Essex St.

Mixed Media | Collage
617-661-2608
e.liner@comcast.net
ellenliner.com

Ann S. Miller

Collage Collective
Essex St. Studios

32R Essex St.

Collage

788-125-9917
zannmiller@comcast.net
zannmiller.com

Tiffanie Ting

Collage Collective

Essex St. Studios

32R Essex St.

Painting
tiffanie_ting@mail.harvard.edu
tiffanieting.com

George M. Bard

Essex St. Studios

32R Essex St.
Photography | Painting |
Drawing

617-447-7348
george@georgebard.com
gorgebard.com

Carlyn Marcus Ekstrom
Essex St. Studios

32R Essex St.

Painting | Printmaking
617-504-8337
carlyn@carlynmarcusekstrom.com
carlynmarcusekstrom.com

Karl Stephan

Essex St. Studios
32R Essex St.
Painting | Watercolor
203-623-0145
stephankd@gmail.com
karlstephanart.com

Toni Bee Presents:
Dragonfly and The Bee
Margaret Fuller
Neighborhood House

71 Cherry St.

Music | Poetry | Visual Art

An Interactive Poetry Event
poetpopulist@Cambridgema.gov
Cambridgeartscouncil.org/
poetpopulist

Katherine Nagel
Spottedroo Studios
211 Harvard St. #1
Painting | Watercolor |
Printmaking
415-846-7245
spottedroo@gmail.com
spottedroo.com

Vladimir Barsukov
Cambridge Health Associates
335 Broadway

Mixed Media |

Kinetic Sculpture | Jewelry
617-868-4371
vladann@comcast.net
perpetualmobiles.com

()

Amy Meltzer

Antrim St. Studio

45 Antrim St.

Fiber | Textiles
617-448-2483
amy@antrimstreetstudio.com
antrimstreetstudio.com

Wan-Ju Wei

Antrim St. Studio

45 Antrim St.

Mixed Media | Painting |
Printmaking
wanjuwei.com

Kathi Tighe

Antrim St. Studio

45 Antrim St.

Jewelry | Ceramics |
Crocheted Beadwork
617-962-3771
kathi.tighe@gmail.com

Karen Carmean

1657 Cambridge St.
Photography | Painting | Oil
617-547-1413
kcarmean@gmail.com
picasaweb.google.com/
DoanePerry/KarenSPaintings

PERFORMING ARTIST
SHOWCASE

438 MASSACHUSETTS AVE.
CAMBRIDGE COMMUNITY TELEVISION
Sunday Only, 1-4pm

&

o

Owen Grey

1:00 - 1:20 PM

Art | Poetry | Storytelling
owen@owengrey.com
owengrey.com/

Kelli Eagan

Music | Songwriter | Voice |
Acoustic Guitar

1:30- 1:50 PM
music@kelli-eagan.net
kelli-eagan.net/

Dirty Water Brass Band
2:00 - 2:20 PM

Music | Performance Art
617-470-5867
marycurtin@comcast.net
dirtywaterbrassband.com

Tim Tsang

2:30 - 2:50 PM

Music | Performance Art
617-877-2797
timtsang3@gmail.com
youtube.com/timtsang3

Sally Martin’s Suzuki
Violin Studio at

New School of Music
3:00 - 3:20 PM

Music | Performance Art
newschoolofmusic.org

Mudface

3:30 - 3:50 PM
Music
pjs8@bu.edu
mudfacemusic.com

1007 MASSACHUSETTS AVE.
COURTESY OF EASTPORT REAL ESTATE
SERVICES/997 MASS AVE NOMINEE
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Joseph Levendusky
Photography
jlevendusky@gmail.com

Scott Ruescher

Drawing

617-491-3044
scott.ruescher@gmail.com

Nan Genger
Mixed Media | Painting
ngenger@comcast.net

continued on pg 14 >



OFPEN FOR LUNCH, DINNER AND WEEKEND BRUNCH
14 JFK STREET | HARVARD SQUARE | 617-500-3055
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Linda Haas

Photography
LH@LindaHaasPhoto.com
LindaHaasPhoto.com

Alice Crane Kovler /
Girasole Photo Tiles
Photography | Ceramics |
Macro Photography
617-661-1746
acklove@comcast.net
artphototiles.com

Ryan Wall / Stinky Teapot
Studios

Photography

617-938-7863
rockstarphotographer@gmail.com
stinkyteapot.com

Bobby Vilinsky

Painting | Watercolor | Drawing
617-497-5345
bvilinsk@yahoo.com
wmaastudios.org

Adam J. Gooder
Photography
617-785-5319
gooder@verizon.net
gooderfilm.com

Diana Lisanto
Painting
315-945-3006
drlisanto@gmail.com
dianalisanto.com

Linda DeHart/DeHartArt LLC
Colors In Motion
Watercolor | Fiber | Textiles |
Dynamic Digital Art
617-354-8916
dehartart@gmail.com
dehartart.com

Colors In Motion
Dynamic Digital Art
info@colorsinmotion.com
www.colorsinmotion.com

David Haas

- Broken Spokes

Mixed Media | Light | Sculpture
617-935-1573
davejhaas@gmail.com

Clay Ward

Watercolor | Ceramics
617-216-8768
cwallardo@gmail.com
etsy.com/shop/cwallardo

@
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Monika Walter

Painting | Jewelry
monikawalter@hotmail.com
monikasjewelry.blogspot.com

Red Panda Photography
Photography
inquiry@redpandaphoto.com
redpandaphoto.com

Ellen Stutman
Painting | Drawing
617-876-0855
estutman40@yahoo.com
ellenstutman.com

Myles Lynch

Mixed Media | Drawing | Bright
617-460-6777
magicalmyles@yahoo.com
myleslynch.sharemyartwork.com

Elizabeth Stern
Collage
617-354-1945
estern1 @comcast.net

CAMBRIDGE COMMUNITY

CENTER

5 CALLENDER ST.
(HOWARD ST. ENTRANCE) ® O

@

1000 MASSACHUSETTS AVE. @)
éogmesv OF CAMBRIDGE COLLEGE
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Mal Malme
Mixed Media | Photography
mal.malme@gmail.com

Martin Jukovsky
Photography
617-576-1361
marty@jukovsky.com
picasaweb.google.com/
mjukovsky

Dominique Lecomte
Photography | Printmaking
lecomtedominique@hotmail.com
lecomtedominique.com

Nicky Langbaum
Mixed Media | Photography |
Drawing

Camille Saunders Musser
Mixed Media | Painting | Fiber
| Textiles

617-868-9281
camille@camillemusserart.com
camillemusserart.com

Tracy Selina Chan

Mixed Media | Photography |
Painting

617-939-1392
info@tracyselinachan.com
tracyselinachan.com

L rwiean

Mela Lyman
Anxiety of Beauty, 2009
(Corner of St. Mary's & Amory)

Murray Dewart
Gateway/Fence/Sculpture, 2003
Franklin Street Park
(Between Bay & Hancock)

William Reimann

Granite, 1998

Corporal Burns Park
(Corner of Flagg & Memorial)

Sharon Louden

Plantings, 2009

New Riverside Park

(Corner of Western & Memorial)

David Phillips

Stone Work, 1980
Riverside Press Park
(Corner of Memorial & River)

Bernard LaCasse
Beat the Belt, 1980
(Corner of Magazine & Memorial)

David Phillips
Levitated Stone, 1987
John Powell

Dana Park Quotes, 2007
Dana Park

(Magazine St. between
Lawrence St. & Corporal
McTiernan)

Linda Lichtman; Lilli Ann
Rosenberg; David Judelson
Stained Glass; Mosaic Mural &
Concrete Mural; Ceramic Tiles,
1980

Central Square Library

(45 Pearl Street)

Daniel Galvez

Crossroads (mural), 1986
Edwin Andrews

Dot Matrix (color glass windows)
Pearl Street Parking Garage
(Corner of Pearl & Franklin Sts.)

Tell us about your Cambridge
Open Studios 2012 experience!
Visit hitp://svy.mk/cambridgearts
to fill out a brief survey.






